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2004 Schedule
21-Jan-2005 10:05 AM Eastern

Week 1 Games

70 War Lord's
104 That's Hot!!!

62 Bigpoppapuff

92 Clit Commander's
102 Mad Cows

51 South Buffalo Mic's

83 Hamburg Hooligans
127 Teddy Ruxpins

Week 2 Games

88 Mad Cows

109 That's Hot!!!
92 South Buffalo Mic's
86 Bigpoppapuff

109 Hamburg Hooligans
64 Clit Commander's
86 Teddy Ruxpins
73 War Lord's

Week 3 Games

67 War Lord's
70 That's Hot!!!
162 Bigpoppapuff
97 Clit Commander's
87 Fighting Irish
78 Here's Hoping
77 LIQ-OUR-BALLS
95 HotLanta Sizzling Bacon

Week 4 Games

49 War Lord's
74 Mad Cows
110 Fighting Irish
54 Playas
100 That's Hot!!!
79 South Buffalo Mic's
93 Here's Hoping
85 Nigerian Yaks

Week 5 Games

32 War Lord's
53 Mad Cows
116 Fighting Irish
48 Playas
65 That's Hot!!!
101 South Buffalo Mic's
80 Here's Hoping
86 Nigerian Yaks

78
96
121
92
100
110
95
92

45
81
112
69
76
74
85
115

99
78
96
114
99
84
81
92

80
99
71
81
90
52
113
59

114
101
111
85
79
126
151
90

Playas

Nigerian Yaks

Rough Riders

* League Average
Fighting Irish

Here's Hoping
LIQ-OUR-BALLS
HotLanta Sizzling Bacon

Playas

Here's Hoping
Nigerian Yaks
LIQ-OUR-BALLS
Rough Riders
HotLanta Sizzling Bacon
* League Average
Fighting Irish

Mad Cows

South Buffalo Mic's
Hamburg Hooligans
Teddy Ruxpins
Playas

Nigerian Yaks
Rough Riders

* League Average

Clit Commander's
Teddy Ruxpins
HotLanta Sizzling Bacon
* League Average
Bigpoppapuff
Hamburg Hooligans
LIQ-OUR-BALLS
Rough Riders

Bigpoppapuff
Hamburg Hooligans
LIQ-OUR-BALLS
Rough Riders

Clit Commander's
Teddy Ruxpins
HotLanta Sizzling Bacon
* League Average
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Week 6 Games

54 War Lord's

94 Mad Cows

99 Fighting Irish

91 Playas

95 That's Hot!!

69 South Buffalo Mic's
111 Here's Hoping

33 Nigerian Yaks

Week 7 Games

82 War Lord's

74 Mad Cows

97 Fighting Irish

85 Playas

96 Bigpoppapuff

47 Hamburg Hooligans
116 LIQ-OUR-BALLS

88 Rough Riders

Week 8 Games

106 War Lord's
96 Mad Cows

130 Fighting Irish
91 Playas
57 Bigpoppapuff
96 Hamburg Hooligans
93 LIQ-OUR-BALLS
95 Rough Riders

Week 9 Games

88 War Lord's

68 Mad Cows

79 Fighting Irish
118 Playas

86 Bigpoppapuff

92 Hamburg Hooligans
107 LIQ-OUR-BALLS

90 Rough Riders

Week 10 Games

30 War Lord's

98 Mad Cows

90 Fighting Irish

94 Playas
106 Bigpoppapuff

97 Hamburg Hooligans
139 LIQ-OUR-BALLS

53 Rough Riders

84
72
92
92
93
94
74
104

108
70
64
68
87
98

101

104

98
70
79
110
104
94
109
71

107
87
102
81
79
97
92
97

77
78
144
98
99
127
105
96

* League Average
Clit Commander's
Teddy Ruxpins
LIQ-OUR-BALLS
Hamburg Hooligans
HotLanta Sizzling Bacon
Rough Riders

Bigpoppapuff

Nigerian Yaks

Here's Hoping

South Buffalo Mic's
That's Hot!!!

* League Average
HotLanta Sizzling Bacon
Teddy Ruxpins

Clit Commander's

Here's Hoping
Nigerian Yaks

That's Hot!!!

South Buffalo Mic's
HotLanta Sizzling Bacon
* League Average
Clit Commander's
Teddy Ruxpins

South Buffalo Mic's
That's Hot!!!

Nigerian Yaks

Here's Hoping

Teddy Ruxpins

Clit Commander's

* League Average
HotLanta Sizzling Bacon

That's Hot!!!

South Buffalo Mic's
Here's Hoping
Nigerian Yaks

Clit Commander's
Teddy Ruxpins
HotLanta Sizzling Bacon
* League Average
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Week 11 Games

82 That's Hot!!!
117 War Lord's
92 Bigpoppapuff
88 Clit Commander's
110 Fighting Irish
119 Here's Hoping
108 LIQ-OUR-BALLS
81 HotLanta Sizzling Bacon

Week 12 Games

169 War Lord's

80 Mad Cows

90 That's Hot!!

69 South Buffalo Mic's
136 Bigpoppapuff

82 Hamburg Hooligans
168 Clit Commander's
102 Teddy Ruxpins

Week 13 Games

85 War Lord's
148 That's Hot!!!
142 Bigpoppapuff

87 Teddy Ruxpins

71 Mad Cows

85 South Buffalo Mic's
160 Hamburg Hooligans
107 Clit Commander's

Playoff Week 1 Games

86 That's Hot!!!
141 HotLanta Sizzling Bacon
59 Fighting Irish
78 Clit Commander's
122 Here's Hoping
105 LIQ-OUR-BALLS

Playoff Week 2 Games

59 Mad Cows
98 Bigpoppapuff
145 Here's Hoping
104 Hamburg Hooligans

Playoff Week 3 Games

116 Nigerian Yaks
143 Here's Hoping

86
83
97
97
63
97
105
95

114
64
94

121

108
49
82

102

72
70
120
116
69
134
98
104

109
103
93
92
80
120

76
161
109

73

76
124

South Buffalo Mic's
Mad Cows
Hamburg Hooligans
Teddy Ruxpins
Playas

Nigerian Yaks
Rough Riders

* League Average

Fighting Irish

Playas

Here's Hoping
Nigerian Yaks
LIQ-OUR-BALLS
Rough Riders
HotLanta Sizzling Bacon
* League Average

Playas

Nigerian Yaks

Rough Riders
HotLanta Sizzling Bacon
Fighting Irish

Here's Hoping
LIQ-OUR-BALLS

* League Average

Nigerian Yaks
Teddy Ruxpins
War Lord's

Rough Riders
South Buffalo Mic's
Hamburg Hooligans

Nigerian Yaks
HotLanta Sizzling Bacon
War Lord's

Rough Riders

HotLanta Sizzling Bacon
Hamburg Hooligans
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